
Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Oct 27, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 70

Charm Sheila McCormick100 35.46 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 59

Echo Rose Capurso45.89 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 63

Einar Lauri Jenkins55.96 NQ 3 0 2 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Dugal Sam HonakerNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 70

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 35.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 034 Miniature Pinscher

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 39.74 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Chihuahua

Ziggy Nicola Gosselin100 50.21 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

100 51.29 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Chihuahua

Knight Bonnie Murphy65.21 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Scottish Terrier

Teleri Donna YoungNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 65

Tayto Brian McSweeney100 31.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 033 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 34.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Shetland Sheepdog

Gracie Caroline Mosca100 42.32 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Poodle

Maxx Donna Tessitore56.09 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Brooke Beverly Bulson59.55 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Albany Obedience Club
Working Dogs, Amsterdam, NY
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Master Standard 16" Sun, Oct 27, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 63

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 42.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 All American Dog

Bree Robert Spetla36.84 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding44.29 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Slyder Greg Lang47.26 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Jack Anne HeupelNQ 2 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 59

Treasure Kim Davis100 34.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Labrador Retriever

Shout Ann Benjamin100 37.56 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd

Karma Leta Thomas Gooding100 40.09 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Journey Joanne Meadows100 41.26 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Ouijie Laurie Danaher100 42.05 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Boatey Amy McDermott100 43.12 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Airedale Terrier

Flame Urszula Janicki30.40 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Vizsla

Ringo Lee Ann Donner40.78 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Whippet

Sprite Lisa FogartyNQ 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 63

Drogon Francine Arnold100 32.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Belgian Malinois

Geralt Francine ArnoldNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

N A T O Joann O'NeilNQ 0 0 0 1 0Standard Poodle

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 70

Piper Jayne Lang65.54 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Albany Obedience Club
Working Dogs, Amsterdam, NY
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Excellent Standard 16"P Sun, Oct 27, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 64

Wager Caitlin Guntly46.70 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Dazzle Tamra Bojarski69.12 NQ 2 0 0 0 5Rottweiler

Dani Tamra Bojarski70.18 NQ 1 1 1 0 6Rottweiler

Bea Susanne Sample-
Brown

NQ 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 75

Q T Bug Anna Schrom Jr100 65.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 09 Miniature Pinscher

Basil Danielle Holmes56.25 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 70

Mo Sheila McCormick100 36.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 033 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Jada Debra Percenti100 41.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 Rat Terrier

Whimsy Jodi Pangman100 43.84 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 026 Boston Terrier

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner100 50.23 Q4th 0 0 0 0 019 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 68

Catch Catherine Magyera100 46.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle36.39 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Thyme Patricia Sopp43.52 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Jewel Dianne Swanker54.40 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 64

Reason Mary Hofelich100 36.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty100 40.03 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Australian Shepherd

Tayvia Jill Nestor100 48.70 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog

Peavey Lorie Crain100 57.10 Q4th 0 0 0 0 06 Whippet

Bandit Catherine Magyera29.52 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Albany Obedience Club
Working Dogs, Amsterdam, NY
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Master Standard 16"P Sun, Oct 27, 2024 RESULTS

Tango Jill Nestor38.89 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Carma Tamra Bojarski47.15 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Rottweiler

Ziva Tamra Bojarski51.18 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rottweiler

O'Gee Lois PlattNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards184 SCT 68

Kale Amy McDermott47.58 NQ 3 2 1 0 0Airedale Terrier

Bolt Sam Honaker53.55 NQ 0 0 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Dare Lauri Jenkins54.59 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Albany Obedience Club
Working Dogs, Amsterdam, NY
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Oct 27, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 80

Tasman Katherine Allott90 72.23 Q1st 1 0 1 0 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 73

Alfie Laura Kelly55.67 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Poodle

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 78

Dickens Maryann Jones59.38 NQ 0 2 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 74

Apollo Samira Khera56.14 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Angel Samira Khera66.30 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 76

Linus Laurie DanaherNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Albany Obedience Club
Working Dogs, Amsterdam, NY
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Novice B Standard 20" Sun, Oct 27, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 74

Seve Mary Hofelich51.84 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 79

Brig Judy Katzwinkel40.61 NQ 0 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Cannoli Chris Pierce44.01 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards155 SCT 80

Onslow Deborah Longtin95 71.73 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Frolic Andie Newman91.66 NQ 2 2 0 2 0 11Bouvier Des Flandres

Albany Obedience Club
Working Dogs, Amsterdam, NY
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Oct 27, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

37.25 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Chihuahua

Tristan Donna Young46.16 Q 0 0 0 07 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

53.42 Q 0 0 0 05 Chihuahua

Tasman Katherine Allott55.56 Q 0 0 0 05 West Highland 
White Terrier

Buster Kim DavisNQ 1 0 1 0All American Dog

Charm Sheila McCormickNQ 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

G I Jane Judy KatzwinkelNQ 0 0 1 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Tayto Brian McSweeney29.28 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Maxx Donna Tessitore40.39 Q 0 0 0 06 Boston Terrier

Rhona Victoria Cinotti54.38 NQ 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Beverly BulsonNQ 1 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Missy Joan Pivorun-WehrleNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Bree Robert Spetla28.05 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Cattle 
Dog

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding29.04 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Slyder Greg Lang34.65 Q 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog

Alfie Laura Kelly39.95 Q 0 0 0 06 Poodle

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

47.05 Q 0 0 0 03 All American Dog

Jack Anne HeupelNQ 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Albany Obedience Club
Working Dogs, Amsterdam, NY
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Oct 27, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Shout Ann Benjamin33.84 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd

Ringo Lee Ann Donner36.40 Q 0 0 0 09 Whippet

Journey Joanne Meadows39.26 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Karma Leta Thomas Gooding44.18 Q 0 0 0 06 Australian Shepherd

Flame Urszula Janicki40.33 NQ 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Sprite Lisa FogartyNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Treasure Kim DavisNQ 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Drogon Francine Arnold30.86 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Belgian Malinois

Geralt Francine Arnold38.64 Q 0 0 0 07 Belgian Malinois

N A T O Joann O'Neil46.44 Q 0 0 0 05 Standard Poodle

Time 2 Beat 4"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Q T Bug Anna Schrom Jr55.21 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature Pinscher

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Mo Sheila McCormick34.51 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Whimsy Jodi Pangman44.14 Q 0 0 0 07 Boston Terrier

Piper Jayne Lang41.62 NQ 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann DonnerNQ 0 0 1 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle32.96 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Thyme Patricia Sopp36.48 Q 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog

Dickens Maryann Jones52.23 NQ 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jewel Dianne Swanker58.45 NQ 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Albany Obedience Club
Working Dogs, Amsterdam, NY
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Time 2 Beat 12"P Sun, Oct 27, 2024 RESULTS

Revi Jayne LangNQ 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Brig Judy Katzwinkel29.18 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Tango Jill Nestor33.62 Q 0 0 0 08 All American Dog

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty35.08 Q 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Wager Caitlin Guntly38.62 Q 0 0 0 06 Border Collie

Tayvia Jill Nestor46.46 Q 0 0 0 04 All American Dog

Cannoli Chris Pierce30.97 NQ 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Bandit Catherine MagyeraNQ 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

O'Gee Lois PlattNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Quigley Lorie CrainNQ 0 0 1 0Whippet

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Bolt Sam Honaker42.15 Q1st 0 0 0 010 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Frolic Andie NewmanNQ 0 1 0 0Bouvier Des Flandres

Albany Obedience Club
Working Dogs, Amsterdam, NY
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Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Oct 27, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 55

Charm Sheila McCormick44.80 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Tasman Katherine Allott59.75 NQ 1 0 0 0 4West Highland 
White Terrier

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 50

Einar Lauri Jenkins62.35 NQ 1 0 1 0 12Giant Schnauzer

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 55

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 30.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Miniature Pinscher

Ziggy Nicola Gosselin100 46.57 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 08 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Teleri Donna Young33.42 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Beetle Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

38.30 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Chihuahua

Knight Bonnie Murphy54.36 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Scottish Terrier

Kansas Carrie Griffen-
Yakush

55.23 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Chihuahua

Tristan Donna YoungNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 52

Tayto Brian McSweeney100 31.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Gracie Caroline Mosca100 39.84 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Poodle

Maxx Donna Tessitore100 41.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Boston Terrier

Missy Joan Pivorun-Wehrle36.30 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Rhona Victoria Cinotti46.98 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brooke Beverly Bulson60.33 NQ 0 3 0 0 8Boston Terrier

Albany Obedience Club
Working Dogs, Amsterdam, NY
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Master JWW 16" Sun, Oct 27, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 50

Ruby Lee Thomas Gooding100 31.28 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Slyder Greg Lang100 35.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog

Marnie Jean Marie 
McMahon

100 45.85 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 04 All American Dog

Bree Robert Spetla28.79 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle 
Dog

Jack Anne HeupelNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 48

Sprite Lisa Fogarty100 28.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Australian Shepherd

Ouijie Laurie Danaher100 34.27 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Journey Joanne Meadows100 35.09 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Ringo Lee Ann Donner100 36.17 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Whippet

Boatey Amy McDermott100 39.92 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Airedale Terrier

Karma Leta Thomas Gooding100 45.21 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Australian Shepherd

Flame Urszula Janicki27.93 NQ 1 2 3 0 0Vizsla

Treasure Kim Davis30.19 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Shout Ann Benjamin31.84 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 50

Geralt Francine Arnold100 31.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Belgian Malinois

Dugal Sam Honaker51.35 NQ 3 1 1 0 1German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Drogon Francine ArnoldNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

N A T O Joann O'NeilNQ 0 0 0 1 0Standard Poodle

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 57

Piper Jayne Lang100 40.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Albany Obedience Club
Working Dogs, Amsterdam, NY
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Excellent JWW 16"P Sun, Oct 27, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 53

Wager Caitlin Guntly32.40 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Dani Tamra Bojarski66.06 NQ 0 0 1 0 13Rottweiler

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 60

Q T Bug Anna Schrom Jr100 59.30 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Pinscher

Basil Danielle Holmes55.97 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards168 SCT 57

Jada Debra Percenti100 39.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Rat Terrier

Gordon 
Sumner

Lee Ann Donner100 46.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Whimsy Jodi Pangman100 51.61 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Boston Terrier

Mo Sheila McCormickNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards174 SCT 55

Catch Catherine Magyera100 41.02 Q1st 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog

Shiloh Joan Pivorun-Wehrle35.81 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 53

Tayvia Jill Nestor100 41.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog

Carma Tamra Bojarski100 47.79 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 05 Rottweiler

Ziva Tamra Bojarski100 53.09 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Rottweiler

Bandit Catherine Magyera39.63 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Shimmer Lisa Fogarty41.85 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Peavey Lorie Crain44.06 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Whippet

Reason Mary Hofelich44.06 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

O'Gee Lois Platt51.72 NQ 4 2 2 0 0Border Collie

Tango Jill NestorNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Albany Obedience Club
Working Dogs, Amsterdam, NY
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Master JWW 20"P Sun, Oct 27, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards179 SCT 55

Kale Amy McDermott100 39.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Airedale Terrier

Bolt Sam Honaker39.34 NQ 0 0 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Dare Lauri Jenkins51.93 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Giant Schnauzer

Albany Obedience Club
Working Dogs, Amsterdam, NY
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Open JWW 16" Sun, Oct 27, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 45

Alfie Laura Kelly62.73 NQ 2 2 0 0 17Poodle

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 42

Echo Rose Capurso30.43 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Open JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 54

Extra Wendy Archinal95 51.17 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Beagle

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 50

Dickens Maryann Jones41.79 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 47

Dazzle Tamra Bojarski57.14 NQ 2 0 0 0 10Rottweiler

Brig Judy KatzwinkelNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 50

Linus Laurie DanaherNQ 0 0 0 1 0Flat-Coated 
Retriever

Albany Obedience Club
Working Dogs, Amsterdam, NY

Page 14 of 15



Novice B JWW 8" Sun, Oct 27, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 56

G I Jane Judy Katzwinkel32.67 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 48

Cannoli Chris Pierce29.01 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards128 SCT 51

Onslow Deborah Longtin50.15 NQ 2 0 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Frolic Andie NewmanNQ 0 0 1 0 0Bouvier Des Flandres

Albany Obedience Club
Working Dogs, Amsterdam, NY
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